
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 189,95 199,45 209,42 219,89 230,89 242,43

1a3 años 201,44 211,51 222,09 233,19 244,85

3a5 años 203,46 213,63 224,31 235,53 247,30

5a7 años 205,49 215,77 226,55 237,88 249,78

7a9 años 207,55 217,92 228,82 240,26 252,27

9a11 años 209,62 220,10 231,11 242,66 254,80

11a13 años 211,72 222,30 233,42 245,09 257,34

13a15 años 213,83 224,53 235,75 247,54 259,92

15a17 años 215,97 226,77 238,11 250,02 262,52

17a19 años 218,13 229,04 240,49 252,52 265,14

19a21 años 220,31 231,33 242,90 255,04 267,79

21a23 años 222,52 233,64 245,33 257,59 270,47

23a25 años 224,74 235,98 247,78 260,17 273,18

25a27 años 226,99 238,34 250,26 262,77 275,91

27a29 años 229,26 240,72 252,76 265,40 278,67

mas de 29 años 231,55 243,13 255,29 268,05 281,45

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 189,95 199,45 209,42 219,89 230,89 242,43 254,55

1a3 años 201,44 211,51 222,09 233,19 244,85 257,10

3a5 años 203,46 213,63 224,31 235,53 247,30 259,67

5a7 años 205,49 215,77 226,55 237,88 249,78 262,26

7a9 años 207,55 217,92 228,82 240,26 252,27 264,89

9a11 años 209,62 220,10 231,11 242,66 254,80 267,54

11a13 años 211,72 222,30 233,42 245,09 257,34 270,21

13a15 años 213,83 224,53 235,75 247,54 259,92 272,91

15a17 años 215,97 226,77 238,11 250,02 262,52 275,64

17a19 años 218,13 229,04 240,49 252,52 265,14 278,40

19a21 años 220,31 231,33 242,90 255,04 267,79 281,18

21a23 años 222,52 233,64 245,33 257,59 270,47 283,99

23a25 años 224,74 235,98 247,78 260,17 273,18 286,83

25a27 años 226,99 238,34 250,26 262,77 275,91 289,70

27a29 años 229,26 240,72 252,76 265,40 278,67 292,60

mas de 29 años 231,55 243,13 255,29 268,05 281,45 295,53

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 37990,00 39889,5 41883,98 43978,17 46177,08 48485,94

1a3 años 40487,84 42512,23 44637,85 46869,74 49213,23

3a5 años 41095,16 43149,92 45307,41 47572,78 49951,42

5a7 años 41711,59 43797,17 45987,03 48286,38 50700,70

7a9 años 42337,26 44454,12 46676,83 49010,67 51461,21

9a11 años 42972,32 45120,94 47376,98 49745,83 52233,12

11a13 años 43616,91 45797,75 48087,64 50492,02 53016,62

13a15 años 44271,16 46484,72 48808,95 51249,40 53811,87

15a17 años 44935,23 47181,99 49541,09 52018,14 54619,05

17a19 años 45609,25 47889,72 50284,20 52798,41 55438,33

19a21 años 46293,39 48608,06 51038,47 53590,39 56269,91

21a23 años 46987,79 49337,18 51804,04 54394,25 57113,96

23a25 años 47692,61 50077,24 52581,10 55210,16 57970,67

25a27 años 48408,00 50828,40 53369,82 56038,31 58840,23

27a29 años 49134,12 51590,83 54170,37 56878,89 59722,83

mas de 29 años 49871,13 52364,69 54982,92 57732,07 60618,67
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